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Coming Soon...

CARING
ROADSHOWS
2024

Free Roadshows featuring a huge
range of local services and
organisations from across Health and
Social Care are coming to an area
near you.

2024 SCHEDULE

ROADSHOWS MARKED * ARE OUR FLAGSHIP SHOWS WITH
LARGER VARIETY OF INFORMATION AVAILABLE
ALL ROADSHOWS ARE FROM 10AM - 2PM

May 2024

Friday 10th May: Newark Market*
Wednesday 15th May: Arnold Market* (TBC)
Thursday 30th May: Hucknall Market*

June 2024

Thursday 6th June: Retford Market*
Wednesday 12th June: Sutton in Ashfield
Market

Friday 21st June: Mansfield Market*
Monday 24th June Middle Street Centre,
Beeston

July 2024

Friday 12th July: Kirkby in Ashfield Market
Tuesday 16th July: Stapleford Care Centre*
Wednesday 24th July: Riverside Surgery,
Bulwell

August 2024

Wednesday 7th August: Lark in the Park
West Bridgford (TBC)*
Friday 16th August: Worksop Market
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